


















F.Y.2018-201 9
.q

Department lscheme I Application lcance11ed
Received

Net
Received I Rejected

I Approved By 1 Approved By

Institute I Department
IAlloted

I Student Allotted
Amount

Institute Allotted ITotal Allotted"
I Amount I Amount

Assistance to Meritorious

::;ehT:adtI;iian I Students scholarship - Junior
Level

1 1 0 0 0 o I o 1 x o.oo q 0.00 0

Scholarship for students of
minority cornrnunities pursuing
Higher and Professional
courses(DTE)

107 12 1 95 6 89 89 1 89 1 x 22,25,000.oo 1 x o.oo 1 2,225,000

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

538 77 1 461 7 454 454 454 1 x 5,62,084.oo IR 1,62,35,305.001 16,797,389

543 19,022,389

Department I Scheme 1 :: ::t :val: o n 1 C a n c e 1 1 e d

Net
Received Rejected

I Approved By 1 Approved By
Institute I Department

IAlloted
IStudent Allotted

I Amount
Institute Allotted ITotal Allotted
Amount I Amount

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students
Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

7

4

32

0

0

7

7

4

25

1

0

2

6

4

23

6

4

23

6

4

23

X 16,610.00

q 25,754.00

X 2,18,181.00

q 2,79,954.00

234,791

305,708

Tuition Fees and Examination
Fees to OBC StudentsOBC, SEBC,

VJNT & SBC
Welfare

Department

X 73,351.00 X 7,67,853.00 841,204

Tuition Fees and Examination
Fees to SBC Students

2 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 x 74,527.oo q 0.00 74,527

I



Tuition Fees and Examination
Fees to VJNT Students

1 R 10,726.00 X 59,256.00

1,526,212

Department lscheme 1 : : ::iiT:va:: o n 1 C a n c e 1 1 e d

Net
Received Rejected

I Approved By 1 Approved By
Institute I Department

IAlloted
IStudent Allotted
Amount

Institute Allotted ITotal Allotted
Amount I Amount

Government of India Post-

Matric ScholarshipSocial Justice

and Special
Assistance

Department

4 1 o 4 1 3 1 1 1 1 R 60,668.oo I x 982.oo 61,650

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and

Examination Fee (Freeship)
6 3 3 1 2 2 2 R 87,186.oo 1 x 74,414.oo 1 161,600

/.
/..

/ f

in\
\

q::'\
3 223,250

Q:ta„y
\ qa*



F.Y.2019.2020

Department I Scheme
I AppIIcation
Received 1 1Q11: n C e I I e d 1 :: e i Ve d 1 R ej eCte d

I Approved By 1 Approved By
Institute IDepartrnent

IAlloted
I Student Allotted
Amount

Institute Allotted
IAmount

ITotal Allotted
Amount

Dr Panjabmo Deshmukh Vastigruh
Nlrwh Bhatta YoJna

q 60,000.00 q 0.00 q 60,000.00

Diredorate d lscholarshlp for students of mInorIty
Technica1 Edi–catlon I communities pursuIng HIgher and

Professional courses(DTE)

77 o 1 50 1 m 1 50 1 x 12,50,000.oo I x o.oo 1 x 12,50,000.oo

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Mahanj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

716 207 506 506 q 58,92,410.oo 1 x 1,31,87,725.oo 1 x 1,90,80,1358oo

Application
Received

I Approved By
Institute

I Approved By

I Department

I Student Allotted
I Amount

Institute Allotted

I Amount
ITotal Allotted Arnount

Post Matrlc ScholarshIp to OBC
Students

00

2126 21 0

0

00 0 0 0

R 133,128.00q 13806.00 R 1,39,322.00

R 0.000

21 21 q 1,20,254.00

q 14.759.00 q 2.09,233.00

00 0 00

4 q 23,340.oo I R 1,33,588.oo I R 1,56,928.oo

Post Matrlc ScholarshIp to SBC
Students

Post Matrlc ScholarshIp to VJNT
Students

0 q 0.00 R 0.00

OB(, SEB(, VJNT & SBC
Welfare Department

ITuitlon Fees and ExamInatIon Fees
to OBC Students

q 6,80,851.00 q 8,01,105.00

TuitIon Fees and ExamInatIon Fees
to SBC Students

q 223.992.00

TuitIon Fees and ExaminatIon Fees
to VJNT Students

1335,153

\,



a
\

Net
Cancelled RejectedReceived

Approved By 1 Approved By Student Allotted
Alloted

Institute Departrnent
Institute Allotted Total Allotted
Amount

of IndIa Post-Matrlc

SocIal JustIce and

SpecIal AssIstance

Post.Matric TuItIon Fee and
Fee (Freeship)

Application Net
Cancelled F Approved By 1 Approved By

Department
Student Allotted Institute Allotted 1 Total Allotted

Amount Amount

VocatIonal EducatIon Fee



/ e
F8Y82020n2021

Department Net Received

32 57Directorate of Technical

I Application Received Rejected I"„„„“~'„“„„ I:=:'„"='.:.“ I Student AUoaed Amount IIn:T: Nlotted ITon1 AUDIted Amount

Bhatta Yojna

lscholarshlp for students of mInorIty

I communItIes pursuIng HIgher and Professional
1 courses{DTE)

Dr Panjab Dah kh VastIBruh Ni h 3 0 3

58

0

I

3 3

57

3

57

q 33,000.00

q 14,25,000.00

RaJ hi Chhatnpatl Sh8hu Mah
Shula Shlshyawual YojnatEBC)

j Shiksha 731 186 545 1 2 543 1 543 543 q 47,12,686.oo 1 x 1,64,95,577.oo 1 x 2.12,08,262.oo

Defwtnlent SdHKne

0
0

l©plkzuon ReceIved jcanoelkd [ Net ReceIved IRejeded I”„.„“',:,“"- IwT-? IAtbted 1 S111AcI I!r1t J!\1 1oU1:1[1 /V111=1m t 1 mlfN IoUed

R

3 M

t 10,069.oo I t 75,535.oo

q 8,69,000.00

Total Allotted Amcxlnt

Pot m
Ut

Post Matdc Sdtobnhtp to VJNT StudenB

q 43,752.00
£ggaaJlaf8g(

t 85,604.00

R 10,19,950.00

q 1,58,465.00

q 83,704.00

1,477,079

1

39

2

1

0

11

0

0

1

28

2

0

0

0

1

26

2

1

1

26

1

26

2

1

32

OBC, SEBC, VJNT & SBC
Welfare Department

q 1,50,950.00

q 13,608.00

q 8,469.00

R 1,44,857.00

R 75,235.00

Department I Application Received jcancelled Rejected I'„„„“~'„'„„ I:=:::='.=*" lstudent #loned Am,„„t 1lnsthute AUatted
Amount

Social JustIce and SpecIal
AssIstance Department

Post.Matric TuitIon Fee and ExamInation Fee

Government of IndIa Post.Matric Scholarship

(Free3hip)

2

2

0

0

7

5

7

5

7

5

12

7 5 q 54.065.00 q 3,82,105.00 q 4,36,170.00

1,042,424

\

b\C:



(

F.Y.2021-2022

Department I Scheme

Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Vastlgruh Nirvah
Bhatta YoJna

'“-';:==“""';;}:i!?!i:.,::{„::;:„:iITg:':=~
Rajarshi ChhatrapaU Shahu MaharaJ
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Chpartment I Scheme

Post Matrlc ScholarshIp to OBC Students

Post Matrlc ScholarshIp to SBC Students

Post Matrlc ScholarshIp to VJNT Students

ITultion Fees and ExamInatIon Fees to OBC
Students

TuItIon Fees and ExamInatIon Fees to SBC
Students

TuItIon Fees and ExamInatIon Fees to VJNT
Students

OBC, SEBC. VJNr & SBC
Welfare Department

Approved By Approved ByNet
Cancelled Rejectederrle

Received Received Departrnent

of India Post.Matrlc
1642 25 17 16

SocIal JustIce and SpecIal
Post.Matric TuitIon Fee and Examination

15 9 024 99
Fee (Fn

Development
VocatIonal Education Fee

I ApplicatIon
ReceIved I Cancelled

1

81

1,684

I iEP:::on 1 1G13 n Ce 1 1 1:1CI

12

7

2

78

8

14

bpproved By 1 Approved ByR,j„t,dApplication NeCancelled
ReceivedReceived

02

1 :::e I v e d 1 R ej e c t e d 1 :: :1 :::: d B y

o 1 1 1

0

3

45 1 36

1,066 1 618

I„*„ If„’;Tar~

5

2

2

34

3

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

5

0

44

5

7

I Approved By

I Department

0

36

615

0

36

615

1 Appr.val By
jtxpartment

5

2

2

34

3

7

5

2

2

34

3

7

IStudent Allotted Itnstltute Allotted ITotal Allotted
IAlloted

I Amount I Amount I Amount

o 1 RO.00 1 xo.oo 1 RO.00

36 1 t9,OOrOOO I tO t 9,00,000

t 42,14,980 it 2,07,12,260 1 t 2,49,27,240615

I J!u 1o t1e1cI I =S: : J\I Io u1eIEIIII

1 Institute Allotted
I Amount

ITotal Allotted
I Amount

q 38,220.00

q 16,238.00

X 16,698.00

X 1,90,693.00

q 22,427.00

q 57,803.00

q 1,78,260.00

q 1,53,450.00

q 1,53.750.00

X 11,83,575.00

R 2,28,685.00

X 5,28,125.00

5

2

2

34

3

7

53

R 2,16,480.00

q 1,69,688.00

q 1.70,448.00

q 13,74,268.00

q 2,51,112.00

q 5,85,928.00

2,767,924
/

,\
/ ?;

\ii: n!I)
Student Allotted llnstitute Allotted ITotal AllottedAlloted
Amount Amount

16 R 97,381.00 q 14,65,560.00

9 q

25

Student Allotted llnstitute Allotted ITotal Allotted
Alloted Amount Amount

q 8,769.00 q 83,265.00 q 92,034.00



F.Y.2022-2023
Scheme

Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Vastlgruh Nirvah
Bhatta Yo
Scholarship for students of minority

Directorate of Technical pursuing Higher and

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh ltti Yojna(EDC)

Allotted
-otal Allotted Amount

664 q 2,53,36,717.00 R q 2,71,66,521.00

Total Allotted Amount

q 4.29,643.00

q 1,71,208.00

q 08(X)

q 0.00

q 4,18,520.00

q 6,62,515.00

1,681,886

Post Matric to OBC Students

Post Matric to SBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students
Tuition Fees and Fees to SBC
Stu tS
TuItion Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT
Students

q 69,245.00

q 7868.00

R 0.00

q 0.00

q 16,480.00

q 39,457.00

q 3,60,398.00

q 1,63,340.00

q 0.00

q 0.00

q 4,02.040.00

q 6,23,058.00

OBC, SEBC, VJNT & SBC
Welfare

Approved By ,I>proved By
Net Received 1 Rejected Institute

10 1212 120

8 9909

of India Post-Matric
SocIal Justice and Special lscho

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination
Fee (F

12 q 48,890.00

9 q 40,308.00

21

q 4,17,793.00

q 7,81,498.00

1,988,514

baI Development
Education Fee Reimbursement

Allotted Institute Allotted
Amount

q 6.102.00 q 1,77,966.002

"#iF
}h:i

VHJ
nJV
C\
(\



f
A


